NEW
2027
PRODUCTS
EDITION 2
www.1-light.euNew Items 2027 Edition 2
Recessed Spots Fixed
Order Code ClassColour

50mm
50mm
Order Code ClassColour
10103GP/W
10103GP/B
White
Black
Watts
5W
5W
110mm
110mm
100
100
Notes
-
-
Input
100-240V
100-240V
58mm
58mm
10103G2/B10103G2/W
10103G2  |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950G.
53mm
25mm
10103G1/W 10103G1/B
10103G1  |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950G.
55mm
25mm
10103GP/B Complete with 0950G.10103GP/W
10103GP   |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
66mm
37mm
10103GTR/B10103GTR/W
10103GTR  |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium
46mm
27mm
90mm
58mm
www.1-light.eu New Items 2027 Edition 2
Recessed Spots Fixed
Recessed Spots Fixed LED
10105R2/B Black 10W 130mm 50 Clear glass82mm15cm100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Clear glass.
10105R2  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
92mm

(K)
10103BTR/W/V Requires 350mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 3W 240lm 36° 10080mm350mA 42mm40cmWhite
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10103BTR/B/V Requires 350mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 3W 240lm 36° 10080mm350mA 42mm40cmBlack
www.1-light.euNew Items 2027 Edition 2
050102/W  White 050102/B  Black 050102/BS  Brass 050102/CU  Copper
11107K/W/V Requires 700mA driverWhite CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 6,5W 650lm 76mm40cm 100mm 30700mA35°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
85mm 73mm
11107K/W/V + 050102/W
11107K  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Ring must be ordered separately.
CCT V
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
11112TA/W/V White Requires 700mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 12W 1100lm 5092mm40cm 100mm700mA40°
11112TA   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
104mm 80mm
11112TA/W/V
CCT V
CCT V
11207WD  |  2x6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
168mm
90mm 83mm
11207WD/W/V
11207WD/W/V
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
White Requires 2x700mA driversCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 2x6,5W 2x600lm 1640cm 160x83mm 100mm700mA36°
Recessed Spots Adjustable LED
www.1-light.eu New Items 2027 Edition 2
050102/CU  Copper
11112RA   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
65mm
40mm
155mm
11112RA/W/V
CCT V
11112RA/W/V Complete with
Black & White reflectors.
Recessed Spots Adjustable LED
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light ColourReflector CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
Requires 700mA driverCCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 12W 1020lm 36° 2050mm55mm700mA 40cmWhite Black/White11112RA/W/V
11112RA/B/V Complete with
Brass & Black reflectors.
11112RA   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
65mm
40mm

CCT V
www.1-light.euNew Items 2027 Edition 2
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
White 5W 100 -100-240V12103G/W
12103G/W
12103G  |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
40mm
75mm
Suitable for MR11 GU10
LED lamp.
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Black 5W 100 -100-240V12103G/B
12103G/B
12103G  |  5W  |  MR11  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
40mm
75mm
Suitable for MR11 GU10
LED lamp.
12105D1/W White White 10W 100-240V 36 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
120mm
90mm
12105D1/W
12105D1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
12105D1/B Black Black 10W 100-240V 36 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
120mm
90mm
12105D1/B
12105D1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Wall & Ceiling
www.1-light.eu New Items 2027 Edition 2
12105Y/W/W
12105Y   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
96mm
125mm
Wall & Ceiling
Wall & Ceiling LED
12105Y/W/W White 10W 100-240V 20 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Class
12208LA/B/V
12208LA   |  2x8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
40mm
162mm
78mm
CCT V
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
12208LA/W/V White CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 2x8W 18230V2x600lm 25° Complete with 2x350mA drivers
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
12208LA/B/V Black CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 2x8W 18230V2x600lm 25° Complete with 2x350mA drivers
12208LA/W/V
12208LA   |  2x8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
40mm
162mm
78mm
CCT V
www.1-light.euNew Items 2027 Edition 2
12107VA/W/W White Warm white 3000K 7W 500lm 230V 20 AC LED40°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
12107VA  |  7W  |  LED  |  Dimmable  |  Aluminium
12107VΑ/W/W
40mm
80mm
TRIAC
12107VA/B/W Black Warm white 3000K 7W 500lm 230V 20 AC LED40°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

100mmCCT V
12122C/B/V Black CCT V 3000K-3500K-4000K 38°22W 1760lm 230V 20 Complete with 500mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Wall & Ceiling LED
67359B/AN/V
67359B  | 6W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium
80mm
32mm
200mm
CCT V
67359B/AN/V Anthracite CCT V 2200K-2700K-3000K-4000K 6W 400lm 230V 24 Complete with 300mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
www.1-light.euNew Items 2027 Edition 2
67540A   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
90mm
80mm
67540A/W/W
Optional Black reflector
for 67540A/W/W.
Order code 050406A/B.
67540B   |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
100mm
100mm
67540B/W/W
Optional Black reflector
for 67540B/W/W.
Order code 050406B/B.
130mm
130mm
67540C/W/V
67540C   |  25W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
Optional Black reflector
for 67540C/W/V.
Order code 050406C/B.
CCT V
Optional Black reflector
for 67540D/W/V.
Order code 050406D/B.
140mm
150mm
67540D/W/V
67540D   |  35W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
CCT V
160mm
170mm
Optional Black reflector
for 67540E/W/V.
Order code 050406E/B.67540E/W/V
67540E   |  40W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
CCT V
Wall & Ceiling LED

CCT V
68000B/W/V White CCT V 2500K-2800K-3000K-3500K-4000K 3W 180lm 230V 2020cm Complete with 230mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
68000B/B/V Black CCT V 2500K-2800K-3000K-3500K-4000K 3W 180lm 230V 2020cm Complete with 230mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Wall Recessed & Inground
www.1-light.eu New Items 2027 Edition 2
050000E1/W White
050000E1/B Black
050000E2/W White
050000E2/B Black
050000E3/W White
050000E3/B Black
050000E4/W White
050000E4/B Black
050000E5/W White
050000E5/B Black
050000E6/W White
050000E6/B Black
77mm
6mm
36mm
68000E   |  3W  |  SMD  |  European round box  |  Aluminium Cover plate must be ordered separately.
68000E/W/V 68000E/W/V + 050000E2/B
CCT V
68000E/W/V White CCT V 2500K-2800K-3000K-3500K-4000K 3W 180lm 230V 2020cm Complete with 230mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
050000E1/W White
050000E1/B Black
050000E2/W White
050000E2/B Black
050000E3/W White
050000E3/B Black
050000E4/W White
050000E4/B Black
050000E5/W White
050000E5/B Black
050000E6/W White
050000E6/B Black
77mm
6mm
36mm
68000E   |  3W  |  SMD  |  European round box  |  Aluminium Cover plate must be ordered separately.